SFI6EOA E EREEAR (B HAQLERZRO)

BHAKBAE TR SOERAHE B BUKFLE
H A A{t H AT
m3 m3| 8B ke m3
1B 0.00 1H 9.0 | H#® 1H 0 LA 0.00
2H 0.00 2A 9.0 | H#E@® 2H 0 2R 0.00
3H 0.00 3H 90.0 | HED 3H 0 3B 0.00
4H 0.00 48 91.0 | HE@ 4H 0 48 0.00
5H 0.00 5H 9.0 | HE® 5H 0 55 0.00
60 0.00 6H 91.0 | H(® 6E 0 60 0.00
7H 0.00 7H 910 | H® 7R 0 7H 0.00
8H 0.00 8H 9o | #® 8H 0 8H 0.00
9H 0.00 9H 20 | H#@® 9H 0 9H 0.00
108 0.00 108 | 840 | @ 10H 0 10H 0.00
117 0.00 1R | s40 | A 11H 0 11H 0.00
127 0.00 128 | 940 | 5@ 126 0 12H 0.00
13 H 0.00 130 | 950 | A 13H 0 13A 0.00
14A 0.00 140 | 950 | 5@ 14H 0 14H 0.00
150 0.00 158 | 950 | 5@ 15H 0 15H 0.00
16H 0.00 168 | 950 | #@ 16H 0 16H 0.00
178 0.00 178 95.0 | HOD 17H 4,150 17H 0.00
18H 0.00 188 | 96.0 | BE® 18F 0 18H 0.00
190 0.00 198 | 950 | #@® 19H | 12,470 197 0.00
20H 0.00 208 | 910 | H(® 200 8,370 20H 0.00
°1H 0.00 21A | 85.0 | H@® 21H 0 218 0.00
221 0.00 28 | 7180 | HE@® 228 0 22H 0.00
23 H 0.00 238 | 710 | H#@® 230 0 23 F 0.00
24H 0.00 24 | 65.0 | H@® 24 12,470 24 A 0.00
25 2.93 258 | 610 | HE@ 25H 8,330 25 H 0.00
26H 23.14 260 | 850 | HCD 26H 8,320 26 H 0.00
2TH 0.00 oTH | 1070 | HE® 27H 12,490 27H 0.00
28H 0.00 280 | 103.0 | wED 28 H 0 28 H 0.00
29H 0.00 298 | 97.0 | H@® 29 F 0 20 0.00
30H 0.00 308 | 910 | H@® 30H 4,160 308 0.00
#®
aF | 2607 &3 | 80.9 i 70,760| | &%t | 0.00




TI6EFOAE HIEHAR (RAOKLERZRO)

BLARIETERH & BIERE AERE A&
H H 4+ Bff |#IEA—F— | AA—F— HER
Jewh m3
1B 0.0 16 386.0 18 | 1641.981 | 1641.981 0.000
2| 0.0 28 456.0 28 | 1641.981 | 1642.824 0.843
30 0.0 3H 504.0 3B | 1642.824 | 1643.031 0.207
4H 0.0 4R 486.0 4H | 1643.031 | 1643.254 0.223
58 0.0 58 492.0 58 | 1643.254¢ | 1644.117 0.863
6 0.0 6H 474.0 60 | 1644.117 | 1644.553 0.436
7H 0.0 7H 409.0 78 | 1644.553 | 1644.553 0.000
8H 0.0 8H 423.0 8A | 1644.553 | 1644.553 0.000
9H 0.0 9H 530.0 9B | 1644.553 | 1646.164 1.611
10H 0.0 10H 478.0 100 | 1646.164 | 1646.416 0.252
11H 0.0 116 598.0 11R | 1646.416 | 1646.688 0.272
120 0.0 1211 518.0 128 | 1646.688 | 1647.528 0.840
13H 0.0 138 513.0 138 | 1647.528 | 1648.522 0.994
141 0.0 141 451.0 148 | 1648.522 | 1648.522 0.000
150 0.0 15H 461.0 158 | 1648.522 | 1648.522 0.000
16 0.0 16 423.0 160 | 1648.522 | 1648.522 0.000
178 0.0 17H 478.0 178 | 1648.522 | 1649.483 0.961
180 0.0 18H 500.0 18H | 1649.483 | 1650.124 0.641
19H 0.0 19H 537.0 198 | 1650.124 | 1652.026 1.902
20 A 0.0 20 A 541.0 208 | 1652.026 | 1665.755 3.729
21/ 0.0 91E 473.0 olH | 1655.755 | 1655.755 |  0.000
22A 0.0 22 R 466.0 928 | 1655.755 | 1655.755 0.000
23 H 0.0 23 A 499.0 938 | 1655.755 | 1655.755 0.000
24 A 0.0 247 562.0 24@ | 1655.755 | 1657.000 1.245
25 0.0 25 H 521.0 258 | 1657.000 | 1659.226 2.296
26 H 0.0 261 593.0 268 | 1659.226 | 1663.171 3.945
27H 250.0 278 532.0 97H | 1663.171 | 1667.454 4.983
288 0.0 28 A 522.0 98 | 1667.454 | 1667.454 0,000
20/ 0.0 29H 536.0 90 | 1667.454 | 1667.454 0.000
308 0.0 30/ 576.0 300 | 1667.454 | 1668.941 1.487
1668.941 | 1668.941 0.000
=xi 250.0 HF 14,868.0 =it — — 26.960




